
10/412018 

Parcel Number: 12498 

Account Number: R0012498 

Receipt: 1071 

ParceiiD: 17477100001002 

Levy District: 

1 00 CAMPBELL COUNTY 

Property Search 

Parcel Details 

2018 Owner(s): CONTURA WYOMING LAND LLC 

Mailing Address: 

CONTURA WYOMING LAND LLC 
ATTN TAMMY OKRAY 

PO BOX3039 

GILLETTE, WY 827173039 

Owner Type: 4 General Public 

Status: Active 

Subdivision: 

Street: 125 HOE CREEK RD 
Legal: W2, S2NE 

LOT/Section: 31 

Block/Township: 48 
Tract/Range: 72 
Square Feet: o 
Acres: 17,390.14 

Property Description 

Current Property Tax Valuations 

Land: 

Improvements: 

Personal: 

Exempt: 

State: 

Total: 

https:l/propertysearch.ccgov.neVassessor/dspparc.html 

Market 
$1 ,289,096 

$535,005 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$1,824,101 

I 
EXHIBIT 

j 

FILED 
NOV 3 0 2018 

Jim .Ruby, Executive Secretary 
Env~ronmental Quality Council 

Taxable 

$122,463 

$50,825 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$173,288 
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