Filed: 11/30/2018 10:37:45 AM WEQC

Property Search



Parcel Details

Parcel Number: 12498

Account Number: R0012498

Receipt: 1071

Parcel ID: 17477100001002

Levy District: 100 CAMPBELL COUNTY

2018 Owner(s): CONTURA WYOMING LAND LLC

Mailing Address: CONTURA WYOMING LAND LLC ATTN TAMMY OKRAY PO BOX 3039

GILLETTE, WY 827173039

Owner Type: 4 General Public

Status: Active

Property Description

Subdivision: Street: 125 HOE CREEK RD Legal: W2, S2NE LOT/Section: 31 Block/Township: 48 Tract/Range: 72 Square Feet: 0 Acres: 17,390.14

Current Property Tax Valuations

	Market	Taxable
Land:	\$1,289,096	\$122,463
Improvements:	\$535,005	\$50,825
Personal:	\$0	\$0
Exempt:	\$0	\$0
State:	\$0	\$0
Total:	\$1,824,101	\$173,288

FILED

NOV 3 0 2018

Jim Ruby, Executive Secretary Environmental Quality Council